
Serial No. OAS ID Program Session Candidate Name Father Name Aggregate

100 743836 BDS 2025/2026 Minahil Saqib Muhammad Saqib 84.40505

101 745277 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Haider Akbar Ghulam Akbar 84.32222

102 742304 BDS 2025/2026 Marwah Rehman Bahro Bar 84.28687

103 741323 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Huzaifah Khalid Malik Khalid Latif 84.28485

104 745690 BDS 2025/2026 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Shamim 84.25051

105 741353 BDS 2025/2026 Ezza Khalid Khalid Rafique 84.24040

106 740950 BDS 2025/2026 Sahal Sohail Mian Muhammad Sohail 84.10505

107 742452 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Ebaad Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman 84.08182

108 743091 BDS 2025/2026 Ahmad Ali Afridi Ali Muhammad 84.06869

109 747167 BDS 2025/2026 Abdullah Karim Muhammad Tufail 83.99192

110 740574 BDS 2025/2026 Hafsa Farooqi Rafaqat Hussain Farooqi 83.97778

111 741897 BDS 2025/2026 Ahsan Imran Imran Rashid 83.97273

112 740679 BDS 2025/2026 Hadia Zuberi Mohammad Umar Zuberi 83.96263

113 741838 BDS 2025/2026 Qazi Muhammad Awad Asim Jawad 83.92626

114 744566 BDS 2025/2026 Bushra Bakht Bakht Zamin 83.75556

115 742228 BDS 2025/2026 Mahnoor Jamroz Jamroz Khan 83.69495

116 741358 BDS 2025/2026 Hurain Fatima Shaukat Ali 83.66869

117 743632 BDS 2025/2026 Fatima Zaman Sher Baz 83.60202

118 741819 BDS 2025/2026 Maryum Saleem Ahmad Saleem Anjum 83.54545

119 740498 BDS 2025/2026 Eman Haider Dildar Hussain 83.48182

120 742073 BDS 2025/2026 Naila Khan Dilzar Muhammad 83.45152

121 740763 BDS 2025/2026 Mariyam Imran Muhammad Imran 83.41919

122 740449 BDS 2025/2026 Zainab Rehman Rehan Ur Rehman 83.33333

123 741596 BDS 2025/2026 Zuha Rani Waqar Ahmad 83.32121

124 742270 BDS 2025/2026 Maryam Khan Muhammad Arshad Khan 83.27778

125 747147 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Yaqoob Madyan Khan 83.21818

126 746383 BDS 2025/2026 Amna Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Ul Haq Aslam 83.19899

127 745859 BDS 2025/2026 Haifa Salman Salman Bashir 83.17273

128 741682 BDS 2025/2026 Hamna Mir Muhammad Saeed Mir 83.14646

129 741261 BDS 2025/2026 Syeda Bashair Amir Syed Amir Ali Shah 83.10505

130 741207 BDS 2025/2026 Aima Adeeb Adeeb Akbar 83.04848

131 741549 BDS 2025/2026 Iqran Ahmad Ahmad Zahoor 83.03939

132 742781 BDS 2025/2026 Abdul Hanan Tanveer Ul Haq 82.97778

133 7E+05 BDS 2025/2026 Maryam Sajid Sajid Mukhtar 82.95758
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134 740458 BDS 2025/2026 Mariyam Hamid Paracha Abdul Hamid Paracha 82.95455

135 741154 BDS 2025/2026 Aliza Fatima Chishti Ghulam Moin Uddin Muttayub Chishti 82.79697

136 742124 BDS 2025/2026 Aamna Kamran Kamran Akbar Khan 82.75859

137 742035 BDS 2025/2026 Hajra Sultana Alhad Muhammad 82.73030

138 742234 BDS 2025/2026 Ayerah Ashfaq Ashfaq Ur Rehman 82.72121

139 742672 BDS 2025/2026 Ebbad Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed 82.67980

140 741401 BDS 2025/2026 Umair Ahmed Butt Kamal Ahmed 82.67879

141 747100 BDS 2025/2026 Maryam Shahbaz Khan Shahbaz Muhammad Khan 82.45960

142 741015 BDS 2025/2026 Zarwa Younas Muhammad Younas 82.45354

143 741766 BDS 2025/2026 Fatima Muhammad Muhammad Aamir Bashir 82.36818

144 740260 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Huzaifa Butt Muhammad Akmal 82.35051

145 740726 BDS 2025/2026 Rania Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan Awan 82.33535

146 741145 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Badar Anwar Saqib Anwar 82.32020

147 742722 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Abdullah Sandhu Khalid Abdullah Sandhu 82.29091

148 742103 BDS 2025/2026 Myra Iqbal Malik Munir Iqbal Malik 82.27071

149 740256 BDS 2025/2026 Arsalan Ahmed Abbasi Sajjad Ahmed Abbasi 82.26667

150 742006 BDS 2025/2026 Wania Muhammad Yaseen Khan 82.26566

151 740821 BDS 2025/2026 Reha Batool Hussnain Abbas 82.24242

152 741917 BDS 2025/2026 Zunaira Maryum Mirza Muhammad Imtiaz 82.22727

153 741901 BDS 2025/2026 Asfia Abbasi Muhammad Naveed Abbasi 82.20404

154 741476 BDS 2025/2026 Musa Qureshi Sheharyar Qureshi 82.15253

155 742280 BDS 2025/2026 Tanzeela Azkar Azkar Ahmed 82.14141

156 742941 BDS 2025/2026 Mahnoor Khalid Muhammad Khalid 82.10758

157 741051 BDS 2025/2026 Mahnoor Azim Muhammad Azim Baig 81.90202

158 741925 BDS 2025/2026 Gul Sanga Afridi Fazal E Rahim Afridi 81.83131

159 741686 BDS 2025/2026 Talia Tariq Tariq Masood 81.80202

160 741498 BDS 2025/2026 Eman Shahrukh Khan Shahrukh Aman Khan 81.80101

161 742971 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Ali Asif Mahmood Qureshi 81.72323

162 744960 BDS 2025/2026 Parisey Waheed Khan Waheedullah Khan 81.66061

163 741947 BDS 2025/2026 Abraiz Asif Asif Mehmood 81.64141

164 741944 BDS 2025/2026 Mahnoor Azhar Rana Azhar Iqbal 81.58889

165 746195 BDS 2025/2026 Fareeha Imran Imran Shafi Dar 81.56364

166 741262 BDS 2025/2026 Eisha Tahir Tahir Mahmood 81.46667

167 740533 BDS 2025/2026 Ramin Fatima Mulazim Hussain 81.41414

168 742191 BDS 2025/2026 Jaweria Hafiz Zaheer Ud Din Ahmed 81.41212

169 740668 BDS 2025/2026 Hafiz Abdullah Rafi Muhammad Rafi 81.40808

170 740619 BDS 2025/2026 Aymen Noor Obaidullah 81.39596

171 740947 BDS 2025/2026 Uneza Abdul Hameed 81.39394



172 742820 BDS 2025/2026 Ammama Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmad 81.39192

173 742031 BDS 2025/2026 Hanya Babar Awan Zaheer Babar Awan 81.34545

174 743242 BDS 2025/2026 Sajal Hussain Safdar Hussain 81.34242

NOTE: Selected candidates are directed to contact the Admission Office along with Original documents. Selected applicants

have to submit the fee till 9th January, 2026 by 3:00 P.M, otherwise their seat will be offered to the next candidate in the merit list. Any 

inadvertent errors or omissions shall be rectified.








